
League
PHF

Season
2020-21

Division
NWHL

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Jan 23, 2021 7:00pm EST

Facility
Herb Brooks Arena

Shots 1 2 3 OT T

Away 14 12 16 2 45

Home 5 9 9 2 25

Goals 1 2 3 OT T

Away - Connecticut Whale 0 1 0 0 2

Home - Buffalo Beauts 0 0 1 0 1

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

   

   

Home - Buffalo Beauts Away - Connecticut Whale

Roster

# Name Pos

1 Caty Flagg  G

3 Megan Delay  D

4 Marie-Jo Pelletier  D

5 Lenka Curmova  D

8 Iveta Klimášová  F

9 Autumn MacDougall  F

10 Neve Van Pelt  F

12 Brooke Stacey  F

13 Dominique Kremer  D

16 Brittany Colton  F/D

17 Cassidy MacPherson  F

21 Kayla Meneghin  F

23 Alyson Matteau  D

25 Kristin Lewicki  F

27 Jordan Juron  F

70 Carly Jackson  G

77 Whitney Dove  D

81 Erin Gehen  F

98 Hunter Accursi  F

AC Mark Zarbo (Assistant Coach)

AHC Rhea Coad (Head Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 3 05:14 25 23 4 PP

+ 4,17,23,25,27 - 4,14,24,29

Shootout

Round Player Score

1 25 No

2 12 No

3 13 No

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 3 03:19 81 Hooking (Minor) 02:00

2 3 12:28 21 Interference (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 2 04:07 29 6 5 ES

+ 5,16,20,24,29 - 4,17,23,27,98

Shootout

Round Player Score

1 23 Yes

2 24 No

3 29 No

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 05:11 23 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

2 3 05:14 8 Too Many Men (Bench Minor) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

1 Brooke Wolejko  G

4 Taylor Marchin  D

5 Tori Howran  D

6 Shannon Turner  D

8 Alyssa Wohlfeiler  F

9 Kaycie Anderson  F

12 Maggie LaGue  D

13 Nicole Guagliardo  F

14 Elena Orlando  D

15 Emma Vlasic  F

16 Hanna Beattie  D

20 Maddie Bishop  F

21 Sarah Schwenzfeier  F

22 Mackenzie Lancaster  F

23 Kateylnn Russ  F

24 Janine Weber  F

29 Kayla Friesen  F

35 Abbie Ives  G

88 Amanda Conway  F

94 Grace Klienbach  F

HC Colton Orr (Head Coach)

AC Jeff Devenney (Assistant Coach)

AC Laura Brennan (Assistant Coach)

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  00:00 0 0

 70  68:43 42 43

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  00:00 0 0

 35  70:00 24 25
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Home - Beauts

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh PIM BS GvA TkA PPG SHG SB FoW FoL

3 Megan Delay  D 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 Marie-Jo Pelletier  D 0 1 1 3 0 3 0 2 0 0 3 0 0

5 Lenka Curmova  D 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Iveta Klimášová  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 Autumn MacDougall  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Neve Van Pelt  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 6

12 Brooke Stacey  F 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 4

13 Dominique Kremer  D 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

16 Brittany Colton  F/D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

17 Cassidy MacPherson  F 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 9

21 Kayla Meneghin  F 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

23 Alyson Matteau  D 0 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Kristin Lewicki  F 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

27 Jordan Juron  F 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 15

77 Whitney Dove  D 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

81 Erin Gehen  F 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Hunter Accursi  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts Sh

1 Caty Flagg  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0

70 Carly Jackson  G 1 42 68:43 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Whale

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh PIM BS GvA TkA PPG SHG SB FoW FoL

4 Taylor Marchin  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Tori Howran  D 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

6 Shannon Turner  D 0 1 1 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

8 Alyssa Wohlfeiler  F 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Kaycie Anderson  F 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

12 Maggie LaGue  D 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0

13 Nicole Guagliardo  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Elena Orlando  D 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Emma Vlasic  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 9

16 Hanna Beattie  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Maddie Bishop  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Sarah Schwenzfeier  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 4

22 Mackenzie Lancaster  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 4

23 Kateylnn Russ  F 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

24 Janine Weber  F 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

29 Kayla Friesen  F 1 0 1 8 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 17 7

88 Amanda Conway  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

94 Grace Klienbach  F 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts Sh

1 Brooke Wolejko  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0

35 Abbie Ives  G 1 24 70:00 0 0 0 0 0
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